How often should we hold a social meal outing

Monthly

Bi-Monthly

Quarterly

Semi Annually

| Likely would not attend
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What Day of the week is good for this type of meeting
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Might be ok
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Unlikely to work
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What Day of the week is good for this type of meeting

Total

Works for me
Monday 27.78%
Tuesday 35.00%
Wednesday 36.84%
Thursday 42.11%
Friday 45.00%
Saturday 52.38%
Sunday 18.75%

Works for me
Monday 27.78%
Tuesday 35.00%
Wednesday 36.84%
Thursday 42.11%
Friday 45.00%
Saturday 52.38%
Sunday 18.75%

Preferred Location

Always the same place 24.00%
Some Variety 68.00%
New Place every time 4.00%
Other 4.00%
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Unlikely to work
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Will not work
11.11%
10.00%
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Will not work
11.11%
10.00%
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Budget

Would not
Preferred Occasionally Rarely attend
Inexpensive/Self Serve ($8-$12
Burger, Pizza, Fast Food) 50.00% 10 40.00% 8 0.00% O 10.00%
Medium ($10-S20 BBQ, Wings,
Deli, Buffet) 65.38% 17 34.62% 9 0.00% O 0.00%
Nice/Special ($15-$50 Steak, Sit
Down) 556% 1 55.56% 10 16.65% 3 22.22%
Dessert/Ice Cream inexpensive
($5-$15 Ice Cream Parlor, DQ ?) 11.76% 2 58.82% 10 11.76% 2 17.65%
Dessert/Ice Cream Nice ( $10-520
Excel like) 10.53% 2 31.58% 6 42.11% 8 15.75%
Bring your own (Park or meeting
room) 11.11% 2 56.56% 10 22.22% 4 11.11%
Meeting Location
Preferred Occasionally Maybe Once Never
Always in BCS 91.67% 22 833% 2 0.00% O 0.00% O
Surrounding Area (Brazos
County) 15.00% 3 65.00% 13 15.00% 3 5.00% 1
Adjacent County 0.00% O 37.50% 6 43.75% 7 18.75% 3
Road Trip 0.00% O 6.25% 1 68.75% 11 25.00% 4
Seating
If Weather is
Preferred nice Maybe Not Never
Indoors 96.15% 25 3.85% 1 0.00% O 0.00% O
Patio 0.00% 0 95.00% 19 5.00% 1 0.00% O
Open Area 5.26% 1 68.24% 13 15.79% 3 10.53% 2

Extras
Alcohol Served 46.15% 6



